Melissa's Good timin Jackpot February 23, 2020 RESULTS

Gracelynn Harrison
Canslee Hathcock
Hagen Hopper
Ryker Anderson
Sloane Dieter
Colby Harrison

2/23/2020 21:55:33

Miss Pepper Gun
Chad

Smoke

Joey

Olaf

Miss Pepper Gun

Pee Wee



Hannah Harrison
Jenna Orr

Kathy Dickason
Emma Davie
Brigitte Campfield
Grace Falkner
Kathy Dickason
Amber Hathcock
Erika Soller
Theresa Gross
Ann Struder
Kirin Malisoff
Crystal Mclintyre
Melissa Silpe
Bianca naughton
Kirin Malisoff
Michelle Hopper
Ashlee Harrison
Alivia Brown
Mary Beth Fox
Bianca Naughton
Tracy Cowart
Heather Ogg
Remington Halverson
Alivia Brown

Lisa Ransom
Julie Townsend
Jamie Rewis
Mary Beth Fox
Brigitte Campfield
Callie Brown
Theresa Gross
Allie Hobbs
Magan Morel
Brandon Perdue

NO TIMES
Amber Hathcock
April Forde

Bree Herrera

2/23/2020 21:55:33

Slick

Heidi
Smoke

Big Mike
Shami
Buckwheat
W

Oakley
Breezi

Lily

Remi
Tapout

PG Like a Rock
Cor

Sydona
Rooster
BW Double Take Fame
Volt of Cash
Tellie

My Caliente
Cajun

Bae

G-Mo

Nate

Echo

Flynn
Frostie
Smutt

Far
Landshark
Bob

Tango
Dazzle
Rocket

Stir Fry
Knox
Firen Back

Melissa's Good timin Jackpot February 23, 2020 RESULTS

16.264
16.412
16.426
16.584
16.656
16.788
16.9
16.976
16.977
17.026
17.111
17.18
17.295
17.35
17.376
17.486
17.519
17.654
17.793
17.828
17.856
17.877
17.952
18.171
18.218
18.22
18.223
18.297
18.434
18.713
18.747
19.026
19.794
20.057
27.395

1d1
1d 2
1d3

2d1
2d2
2d3

3d1
3d2
3d3

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

S 249.00
149.00
S 99.00

wn

S 213.00
125.00
S 85.00

wn

S 142.00
85.00
57.00

wv n

S 107.00
S 64.00
S 43.00

Open



Deb Brannon
Deia Colao
Dena Patterson
Jamie Rewis
Jaycee Collins
John Mosely
Jordan Dieter
Martha Long
Nicole Turner
Rachel Hughes
Sandi Brandli
Sandi Brandli
Teresa Wicker

2/23/2020 21:55:33

Streakin Walter
Firen Little Lena
Bear

Tommy

tousla (tosla)
Trixie

Shuga Dash
Sadie

Tootles

Red

Forest

Walter

Remo
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O O O 0O 0O 0O o0 o o o o o o

Open



Melissa's Good timin Jackpot February 23, 2020 RESULTS

Emma Davie

Grace Falkner

Kirin Malisoff

Kirin Malisoff

Alivia Brown
Remington Halverson
Alivia Brown

Cali Brown

Magan Morel

Jaycee Collins

2/23/2020 21:55:33

Big Mike
Buckwheat
Tapout
Rooster

Tellie

Nate

Echo

Bob

Rocket

Tousla (Tosla)

16.584 1d1

16.788

17.18
17.486
17.793
18.171
18.218
18.747
20.057
23.579

2d1

$ 105.00

S 70.00

Youth

10



